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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bob Tervonen           M4049         1/19     1:56:24       54:08    8:54     1:56:24
2     Gloria Bubolz          F3039         1/41     2:17:11     1:04:15   10:29     2:17:12
3     Larry Liszewski        M4049         2/19     2:17:15     1:05:32   10:29     2:18:13
4     Mike Draney            M3039          1/7     2:18:40     1:06:35   10:36     2:18:41
5     Jeff Seering           M4049         3/19     2:19:48     1:06:16   10:41     2:19:48
6     David Kendall          M5059         1/12     2:20:44     1:05:11   10:45     2:20:45
7     Harley Grant           M5059         2/12     2:23:35     1:06:42   10:58     2:23:35
8     Joe Bisenius           M5059         3/12     2:23:42     1:06:36   10:59     2:23:43
9     Janet Comi             F5059         1/26     2:25:40     1:07:36   11:08     2:25:40
10    Jim Joy                M6069          1/6     2:26:19     1:07:09   11:11     2:26:19
11    Ann Simon              F3039         2/41     2:26:56     1:04:57   11:13     2:26:56
12    Amy Weinsheim          F3039         3/41     2:33:11     1:15:54   11:42     2:33:23
13    Ginny Olson            F4049         1/39     2:36:06     1:13:39   11:55     2:36:09
14    Jim Zeller             M5059         4/12     2:39:03     1:14:55   12:09     2:39:06
15    Cliff Gatewood         M4049         4/19     2:39:03     1:14:56   12:09     2:39:06
16    Jennifer Proudfit      F3039         4/41     2:39:34     1:17:13   12:11     2:39:37
17    Jill Leidholdt         F3039         5/41     2:39:30     1:15:56   12:11     2:39:38
18    Geralyn Czerwinski     F2029         1/17     2:39:36     1:14:45   12:11     2:39:38
19    Bill Baxter            M7099          1/1     2:40:00     1:14:57   12:13     2:40:01
20    Michael Huiting        M4049         5/19     2:40:17     1:16:45   12:15     2:40:29
21    Marsha Kendall         F5059         2/26     2:40:38     1:14:49   12:16     2:40:38
22    Stephanie Sayles       F4049         2/39     2:40:56     1:17:28   12:18     2:41:00
23    John Costello          M4049         6/19     2:41:27     1:14:21   12:20     2:41:28
24    Denise Sivyer          F5059         3/26     2:41:47     1:18:41   12:21     2:42:00
25    Thomas Connelly        M5059         5/12     2:43:29     1:15:01   12:29     2:43:29
26    Lynette Johnson        F5059         4/26     2:44:48     1:17:35   12:35     2:44:50
27    Cheri Duchrow          F4049         3/39     2:44:51     1:16:41   12:36     2:44:51
28    Caroline Speranza      F4049         4/39     2:44:50     1:17:05   12:35     2:44:53
29    Barbara Sharon         F4049         5/39     2:45:00     1:17:03   12:36     2:45:06
30    Carla Jones            F4049         6/39     2:45:13     1:17:40   12:37     2:45:18
31    Carla Vanderaa         F4049         7/39     2:45:53     1:17:11   12:40     2:45:54
32    Kathleen Bolton        F3039         6/41     2:46:03     1:17:19   12:41     2:46:06
33    Kristin Wenzel         F2029         2/17     2:46:33     1:21:06   12:43     2:46:33
34    Bev Ver Voort          F4049         8/39     2:47:42     1:17:12   12:49     2:47:42
35    Terrennce Ornelas      M5059         6/12     2:47:37     1:20:46   12:48     2:47:54
36    Toni Ornelas           F5059         5/26     2:47:38     1:20:46   12:48     2:47:54
37    Tarrie Parker          F3039         7/41     2:48:41     1:18:10   12:53     2:48:47
38    Diana Thurman          F5059         6/26     2:48:36     1:18:05   12:53     2:48:48
39    Wayne Bokelman         M4049         7/19     2:49:05     1:22:19   12:55     2:49:11
40    Vicki Bokelman         F4049         9/39     2:49:05     1:22:19   12:55     2:49:11
41    Laura Bowles-Dove      F6069          1/7     2:49:11     1:18:17   12:55     2:49:12
42    Larry Pagel            M4049         8/19     2:49:29     1:17:01   12:57     2:49:31
43    Gina Nikodem           F3039         8/41     2:50:17     1:18:56   13:00     2:50:29
44    Cami Gardner           F3039         9/41     2:50:17     1:18:56   13:00     2:50:29
45    Stacy Deleske          F2029         3/17     2:50:27     1:18:32   13:01     2:50:30
46    Nancy Chudacoff        F6069          2/7     2:51:30     1:17:41   13:06     2:51:34
47    Luanne Malsin          F2029         4/17     2:52:04     1:20:56   13:09     2:52:08
48    Nicolette Wolff        F3039        10/41     2:52:06     1:20:56   13:09     2:52:11
49    Renee Soles            F6069          3/7     2:52:25     1:20:54   13:10     2:52:26
50    Sandy Griesbach        F4049        10/39     2:53:03     1:22:28   13:13     2:53:13
51    Brian Hale             M4049         9/19     2:53:03     1:22:27   13:13     2:53:14
52    Lee St John            M4049        10/19     2:54:17     1:25:11   13:19     2:54:22
53    Chris Harvey           M4049        11/19     2:54:59     1:22:48   13:22     2:55:13
54    Mark Eastman           M5059         7/12     2:56:17     1:21:11   13:28     2:56:24
55    Nelda Mueller          F5059         7/26     2:56:24     1:25:16   13:28     2:56:38
56    Kristi Finnel          F2029         5/17     2:56:44     1:26:31   13:30     2:56:52
57    June Schuelke          F4049        11/39     2:57:02     1:23:49   13:31     2:57:09
58    Michelle Kositzke      F3039        11/41     2:57:18     1:25:12   13:33     2:57:21
59    Jane Beisser           F4049        12/39     2:57:15     1:25:29   13:32     2:57:24
60    Beth Anderson          F5059         8/26     2:57:44     1:24:36   13:35     2:57:47
61    John Berg              M3039          2/7     2:58:01     1:25:00   13:36     2:58:11
62    John Hoffman           M5059         8/12     2:58:15     1:25:05   13:37     2:58:18
63    Jan Hoffman            M4049        12/19     2:58:16     1:25:06   13:37     2:58:18
64    Kathy Wippich          F4049        13/39     2:58:37     1:24:51   13:39     2:58:48
65    Maureen Evers          F4049        14/39     2:58:37     1:24:51   13:39     2:58:48
66    Marianne Baker         F3039        12/41     2:59:04     1:26:32   13:41     2:59:06
67    Lisa Boucher           F3039        13/41     2:59:04     1:26:32   13:41     2:59:06
68    Cindy Krohn            F3039        14/41     2:59:24     1:19:46   13:42     2:59:30
69    Paul Kryszak           M4049        13/19     2:59:20     1:24:46   13:42     2:59:31
70    Linda Pintor           F5059         9/26     2:59:24     1:24:30   13:42     2:59:32
71    Deborah Mosher         F3039        15/41     2:59:33     1:25:46   13:43     2:59:47
72    Jane Freitag           F5059        10/26     3:01:06     1:24:00   13:50     3:01:07
73    Judy Viegut            F5059        11/26     3:01:06     1:24:00   13:50     3:01:08
74    Al Hiroskey            M4049        14/19     3:02:14     1:26:38   13:55     3:02:23
75    Dana Vosters           F0119          1/3     3:02:13     1:26:21   13:55     3:02:23
76    Kristin Hiroskey       F0119          2/3     3:02:12     1:26:20   13:55     3:02:23
77    Jodi Flatoff           F3039        16/41     3:02:42     1:26:25   13:57     3:02:42
78    Cindy Byers            F4049        15/39     3:02:41     1:26:25   13:57     3:02:42
79    Julie Breider          F4049        16/39     3:02:46     1:26:31   13:58     3:02:54
80    Dawn Finnel            F5059        12/26     3:02:47     1:26:32   13:58     3:02:54
81    Betty Kobilic          F6069          4/7     3:03:07     1:22:56   13:59     3:03:12
82    Greg Mall              M5059         9/12     3:03:18     1:26:37   14:00     3:03:27
83    Dona-Grace Gatewood    F7099          1/1     3:03:27     1:27:00   14:01     3:03:33
84    Paula Hornbeck         F5059        13/26     3:03:36     1:26:18   14:01     3:03:46
85    Tracy Hornbeck         M4049        15/19     3:03:37     1:26:18   14:01     3:03:46
86    Anthony Soika          M3039          3/7     3:04:21     1:26:37   14:05     3:04:22
87    Leann Knoech           F4049        17/39     3:04:47     1:25:15   14:07     3:04:51
88    Jennifer Mathison      F4049        18/39     3:04:49     1:25:16   14:07     3:04:51
89    Pete Eastman           M4049        16/19     3:04:47     1:21:50   14:07     3:04:54
90    Donna Hueppchen        F4049        19/39     3:05:33     1:26:39   14:10     3:05:34
91    Lisa Krause            F2029         6/17     3:05:32     1:27:51   14:10     3:05:40
92    Jenny Meyer            F3039        17/41     3:05:32     1:27:51   14:10     3:05:40
93    Bonnie Ublacker        F4049        20/39     3:05:40     1:26:39   14:11     3:05:45
94    Julie Dickinson        F4049        21/39     3:05:33     1:26:22   14:10     3:05:48
95    Ann Jarvis             F4049        22/39     3:05:34     1:26:23   14:10     3:05:48
96    Kristin Buschke        F3039        18/41     3:06:23     1:28:02   14:14     3:06:33
97    Kim Nenning            F3039        19/41     3:06:23     1:28:01   14:14     3:06:33
98    Gail Hendricks         F4049        23/39     3:06:26     1:28:55   14:14     3:06:34
99    Jolene Schiller        F2029         7/17     3:06:43     1:26:41   14:16     3:06:48
100   Kristine Johnson       F2029         8/17     3:06:44     1:26:42   14:16     3:06:48
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101   Kathy Garton           F5059        14/26     3:07:17     1:30:33   14:18     3:07:21
102   Christianna Hanson     F4049        24/39     3:08:16     1:29:03   14:23     3:08:19
103   Joan Vogel             F5059        15/26     3:08:17     1:29:04   14:23     3:08:19
104   Stacy Bronk            F3039        20/41     3:08:39     1:27:13   14:24     3:08:44
105   Katherine Blashka      F3039        21/41     3:08:41     1:26:03   14:25     3:08:53
106   Michael Blashka        M3039          4/7     3:08:40     1:26:03   14:25     3:08:53
107   Tina Dementer          F3039        22/41     3:12:27     1:30:51   14:42     3:12:30
108   Lori Uitenbroeck       F3039        23/41     3:12:42     1:32:41   14:43     3:12:52
109   Kelly Schuster         F4049        25/39     3:12:43     1:32:41   14:43     3:12:53
110   Anne Barry             F5059        16/26     3:13:01     1:30:01   14:45     3:13:20
111   Melanie Rootellis      F3039        24/41     3:13:12     1:34:51   14:45     3:13:25
112   Cheryl Daley           F4049        26/39     3:14:14     1:31:51   14:50     3:14:16
113   James Derks            M5059        10/12     3:14:50     1:35:14   14:53     3:14:54
114   Cindy Anderson         F4049        27/39     3:14:50     1:35:13   14:53     3:14:54
115   Faith Stevenson        F2029         9/17     3:14:41     1:36:48   14:52     3:15:00
116   Kathy Stevenson        F5059        17/26     3:14:41     1:36:49   14:52     3:15:00
117   Eric Jost              M2029          1/1     3:14:54     1:35:34   14:53     3:15:06
118   Sarah Disch            F3039        25/41     3:15:34     1:31:10   14:56     3:15:41
119   Cheryl Davies          F4049        28/39     3:15:46     1:32:52   14:57     3:15:49
120   William Davies         M4049        17/19     3:15:46     1:32:51   14:57     3:15:49
121   Virginia Grasse        F6069          5/7     3:15:51     1:32:02   14:57     3:15:54
122   Alyssa Harlan          F3039        26/41     3:15:56     1:31:26   14:58     3:16:02
123   Cathy Lehner           F4049        29/39     3:16:27     1:32:10   15:00     3:16:36
124   Nancy Herbst           F4049        30/39     3:16:28     1:32:10   15:00     3:16:36
125   Linda Freund           F4049        31/39     3:16:32     1:30:17   15:01     3:16:38
126   Todd Rueth             M3039          5/7     3:16:39     1:35:15   15:01     3:16:51
127   Renee Miller           F3039        27/41     3:16:55     1:31:35   15:02     3:16:59
128   Jennifer Holewinski    F3039        28/41     3:17:35     1:31:35   15:05     3:17:39
129   Paul Mix               M6069          2/6     3:17:35     1:32:56   15:05     3:17:41
130   Dione Gagnow           F2029        10/17     3:17:35     1:34:48   15:05     3:17:44
131   Dennis Freund          M6069          3/6     3:17:32     1:33:53   15:05     3:17:44
132   Melissa Arendt         F3039        29/41     3:17:41     1:33:54   15:06     3:17:53
133   Julie Erickson         F3039        30/41     3:17:41     1:33:55   15:06     3:17:53
134   Jim Riesenberg         M6069          4/6     3:18:40     1:35:18   15:10     3:18:55
135   Andy Lind              M3039          6/7     3:19:05     1:36:52   15:12     3:19:24
136   Brian Radzinski        M4049        18/19     3:19:06     1:36:52   15:12     3:19:25
137   Katie Schaefer         F2029        11/17     3:20:14     1:38:38   15:18     3:20:21
138   Kristin Schaefer       F2029        12/17     3:20:14     1:38:37   15:18     3:20:22
139   Jane Schaefer          F5059        18/26     3:20:15     1:38:37   15:18     3:20:22
140   Lillian Liebert        F6069          6/7     3:20:42     1:28:33   15:20     3:20:44
141   Brianna Pinson         F2029        13/17     3:21:21     1:39:09   15:23     3:21:34
142   Janet Matey            F5059        19/26     3:22:01     1:34:06   15:26     3:22:08
143   William Matey          M4049        19/19     3:22:02     1:34:06   15:26     3:22:08
144   Joan Vennie            F5059        20/26     3:24:08     1:34:34   15:35     3:24:18
145   Kathryn Maloney        F4049        32/39     3:24:09     1:34:35   15:35     3:24:18
146   Susan Oberweiser       F5059        21/26     3:24:27     1:33:27   15:37     3:24:43
147   Anya Treiber           F5059        22/26     3:25:02     1:39:06   15:40     3:25:35
148   John Treiber Sr        M6069          5/6     3:25:02     1:39:06   15:40     3:25:35
149   Amy Serna              F3039        31/41     3:26:06     1:34:25   15:44     3:26:11
150   Jennifer Culver        F3039        32/41     3:26:16     1:37:26   15:45     3:26:29
151   Teea Nys               F4049        33/39     3:26:16     1:37:26   15:45     3:26:29
152   Katie Rick             F3039        33/41     3:26:56     1:38:07   15:48     3:27:00
153   Thomas Rick            M5059        11/12     3:26:57     1:37:59   15:48     3:27:00
154   Ellen Rick             F4049        34/39     3:26:56     1:38:07   15:48     3:27:00
155   Amy Witczak            F3039        34/41     3:27:39     1:39:26   15:52     3:27:51
156   Kelly Ludwig           F3039        35/41     3:27:39     1:39:25   15:52     3:27:52
157   Tamara Mugeraver       F3039        36/41     3:28:04     1:41:32   15:53     3:28:08
158   Lindsay Mugeraver      F2029        14/17     3:28:39     1:41:31   15:56     3:28:44
159   John Jansen            M5059        12/12     3:29:39     1:39:32   16:01     3:29:54
160   Julie Smith            F3039        37/41     3:30:03     1:39:01   16:03     3:30:13
161   Sharon Sabinash        F4049        35/39     3:30:41     1:38:54   16:05     3:30:49
162   Debra Butch            F4049        36/39     3:30:57     1:36:57   16:07     3:31:05
163   Virginia Abel          F5059        23/26     3:30:57     1:36:57   16:07     3:31:05
164   Beth Demuth            F4049        37/39     3:32:32     1:37:45   16:14     3:32:39
165   Charles Weydt                         0/0     3:36:22     1:37:50   16:31     3:36:27
166   Suzi Beach             F0119          3/3     3:37:36     1:38:09   16:37     3:37:37
167   Judy Schulze           F6069          7/7     3:37:35     1:38:08   16:37     3:37:37
168   Susan Swaer            F3039        38/41     3:37:36     1:45:21   16:37     3:37:47
169   Stacey Swaer           F3039        39/41     3:37:37     1:45:22   16:37     3:37:47
170   Gregg Belli            M3039          7/7     3:37:47     1:47:54   16:38     3:37:57
171   Lisa Belli             F4049        38/39     3:37:48     1:47:56   16:38     3:37:57
172   Genifer Schaefer       F2029        15/17     3:39:40     1:40:30   16:47     3:39:51
173   Don Kloehn             M6069          6/6     3:39:39     1:40:29   16:46     3:39:51
174   Sue Hedquist                          0/0     3:41:18     1:47:02   16:54     3:41:33
175   Diane Hoffmann         F4049        39/39     3:41:18     1:47:02   16:54     3:41:34
176   Kim Makurat            F3039        40/41     3:41:41     1:42:15   16:56     3:41:49
177   Lori MacKey            F5059        24/26     3:41:41     1:42:15   16:56     3:41:49
178   Katie Smogoleski       F2029        16/17     3:42:39     1:42:15   17:00     3:42:54
179   Stacy Peterson         F2029        17/17     3:42:40     1:42:15   17:00     3:42:54
180   Janel Jochman          F3039        41/41     3:49:03     1:47:27   17:30     3:49:08
181   Martie Abbott          F5059        25/26     3:55:22     1:45:21   17:58     3:55:24
182   Lois Wood              F5059        26/26     3:55:21     1:45:19   17:58     3:55:24
183   Kathy Kolosso                         0/0     3:28:50     1:38:52   15:57            
184   Mary Curtin                           0/0     3:46:00     1:42:22   17:16            
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